
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 6135 Heritage Park Drive Chattanooga, Tn 37416
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

119306

112364

119131

119241

119079

119130

129M D 011

149I B 001.02

135E B 020

149I A 001.36

135D C 014

135E B 019

TODD BARRON, CMI

ANDREA MCKINNON

RALPH MAINLAND

RALPH MAINLAND

RALPH MAINLAND

RALPH MAINLAND

July 24, 2019

2018

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

LO PROPERTIES LLC

HAMILTON VILLAGE STATION, LLC

BURKS R W & HAZEL C/O

HH HPTCY PROPERTIES LLC

PUBLIX TENNESSEE LLC

BURKS R W & HAZEL C/O

HT009TN
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