## DOCKET Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

July 24. 2019

6135 Heritage Park Drive Chattanooga, Tn 37416

July 24. 2019	0133 Helitage Lark Drive Chai	ttunoogu, 111 57 410			
TIME	APPELLANT	REPRESENTATIVE	PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO	REMARKS	NOTES
09:00 AM	LO PROPERTIES LLC	TODD BARRON, CMI	129M D 011		
			Appeal No. 119306	Tax Year 2018	
10:00 AM	HAMILTON VILLAGE STATION, LLC	ANDREA MCKINNON	149I B 001.02		
			Appeal No. 112364	Tax Year 2017	
01:00 PM	BURKS R W & HAZEL C/O	RALPH MAINLAND	135E B 020		
			Appeal No. 119131	Tax Year 2018	
01:00 PM	HH HPTCY PROPERTIES LLC	RALPH MAINLAND	149I A 001.36		
			Appeal No. 119241	Tax Year 2018	
01:00 PM	PUBLIX TENNESSEE LLC	RALPH MAINLAND	135D C 014		
			Appeal No. 119079	Tax Year 2018	
01:00 PM	BURKS R W & HAZEL C/O	RALPH MAINLAND	135E B 019	Tax Year 2018	
			Appeal No. 119130		